
Russian Open 2019 - G1

Russia

Saturday 28 September 2019 / Sunday 29 September 2019

Country 
classification

Seniors - Female / Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 188 Russia 117 11 6 22

2 . 245 Uzbekistan 42 5 2 1

3 . 47 Chinese Taipei 13 0 3 4

4 . 116 Kazakhstan 10 0 2 4

5 . 239 Ukraine 4 0 1 1

6 . 107 Iran 3 0 1 0

7 . 61 Côte d'Ivoire 3 0 1 0

8 . 226 Tajikistan 0 0 0 0

9 . 149 Mongolia 0 0 0 0

10 . 11 Armenia 0 0 0 0

11 . 15 Azerbaijan 0 0 0 0

12 . 214 Spain 0 0 0 0

13 . 83 Gabon 0 0 0 0

14 . 198 San Marino 0 0 0 0
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Russian Open 2019 - G1

Russia

Saturday 28 September 2019 / Sunday 29 September 2019

Country 
classification

Seniors - Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 188 Russia 65 6 4 11

2 . 245 Uzbekistan 14 2 0 0

3 . 116 Kazakhstan 6 0 1 3

4 . 239 Ukraine 4 0 1 1

5 . 47 Chinese Taipei 4 0 1 1

6 . 61 Côte d'Ivoire 3 0 1 0

7 . 226 Tajikistan 0 0 0 0
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Russia

Saturday 28 September 2019 / Sunday 29 September 2019

Country 
classification

Seniors - Female

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 188 Russia 52 5 2 11

2 . 245 Uzbekistan 28 3 2 1

3 . 47 Chinese Taipei 9 0 2 3

4 . 116 Kazakhstan 4 0 1 1

5 . 107 Iran 3 0 1 0

6 . 226 Tajikistan 0 0 0 0

7 . 61 Côte d'Ivoire 0 0 0 0

8 . 15 Azerbaijan 0 0 0 0
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